
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

St.Nr. 
711 

87 
5 
7 
9 

86 
71 

185 
8 

17 
30 
40 

534 
61 

181 
31 
19 
14 

110 
79 
25 
70 

134 
33 
63 

211 
101 

75 
12 
22 

Name 
David Stute 
Felix Rottmann 
Florian Hummel 
Florian Hanhart 
Jan Philipp Berges 
Benjamin Horst 
Dennis Köchy 
Julian Ottmer 
Kurt-Werner Pagel 
Carolin Wietig 
Peter Kriegenhofer 
Dominique Maschke 
Kay Dobeck 
Ulrich Eckart 
Bernd Dehmel 
Andrej Willms 
Alex Breuker 
Patrick Pady 
Uwe Truskowski 
Toni Dabow 
Dustin Kleine 
Kilian Düsterhus 
Johannes Brenner 
Nils Orbanz 
Matthias Seidler 
Dirk Stammkötter 
Manuel Gottsleben 
Jan-Olaf Petersen 
Jan Haas 
Michelle Wiegand 

Beste Zeit. 
1:11.277 
1:11.574 
1:11.612 
1:11.618 
1:12.011 
1:12.239 
1:12.304 
1:12.534 
1:14.150 
1:14.226 
1:14.631 
1:14.850 
1:14.910 
1:15.291 
1:15.331 
1:15.648 
1:15.704 
1:15.734 
1:15.887 
1:16.477 
1:16.704 
1:17.069 
1:17.461 
1:18.186 
1:19.729 
1:20.083 
1:22.242 
1:22.655 
1:23.269 
1:23.475 

Diff. 

0.297 
0.335 
0.341 
0.734 
0.962 
1.027 
1.257 
2.873 
2.949 
3.354 
3.573 
3.633 
4.014 
4.054 
4.371 
4.427 
4.457 
4.610 
5.200 
5.427 
5.792 
6.184 
6.909 
8.452 
8.806 

10.965 
11.378 
11.992 
12.198 

Abstand 

0.297 
0.038 
0.006 
0.393 
0.228 
0.065 
0.230 
1.616 
0.076 
0.405 
0.219 
0.060 
0.381 
0.040 
0.317 
0.056 
0.030 
0.153 
0.590 
0.227 
0.365 
0.392 
0.725 
1.543 
0.354 
2.159 
0.413 
0.614 
0.206 

Motorrad 
Aprilia SXV711 
Husquarna SMR 510 IE 
Suzuki RMZ 
KTM EXC 
TM-Racing SMX 450 
KTM SMR 
TM SMX300 
KTM 450 SMR 
KTM SMR 
TM SMX 
Yamaha YZ 450 F 
KTM SMR 450 
Honda CRF 450 
Husaberg FS570 
Husquarna SMR 450 
Suzuki RMZ 
Suzuki RMZ 450 
KTM SMR 450 
Aprilia MXV 
Husaberg FE 650 

Suzuki RMZ 
RMZ 2009 
Honda CRF 450 
Kawasaki KX 450 F 
Yamaha YZ 450 F 
Honda CRF 
Husquarna SM 530RR 
Honda CRF 450 
KTM SMR 505 
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Harsewinkel 
Amateure 

1. Freies Training  

Training (14:00 Zeit) started at 9:02:45 

Harsewinkel 1,265 Km 

12.04.2014 09:00 


